w— e
Bus F =57 8
UsS rFare Loal- Hopper « Express - Commuter A 2c% B o 5
$5° % oo 3
: % S
Fare FULL DISCOUNT' STUDENT? - 2 Gt or°
=
1-Ride Pass/cAsHATFAREBOX  $1.50 $0.75 | - § 9 00
[ = iR
1-Ride Express Pass® $1.50 $0.75 | ----- e g g
oW a
ey
1-Day Pass $4.00 $2.00 | - \*;“ﬂ\e‘os e ngc@
B
31-Day Pass $65.00 | $30.00 $40.00 <, WS (en®%
nes 3
Commuter One-WayPass  $7.00 |  ----- |  ---m- = ) o2
2 ||eSe 7 ey
| e e
FARE STRUCTURE NOTES £%| |B&d gg
L} wah
Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge é‘ Suive
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional ‘E' EADQ>> o
. Gl
child costs $1.50. 25 S5 >
£E % 08
Hopper Deviations: Free for ADA-certified passengers with an Access 8§ %%‘3% Eg%
Pass. Each Hopper will deviate up to one mile from its fixed route. ‘5 % oy aoome\\
Reservations required. To make a reservation for a deviation pick-up, = = Ay -
please call one to two days in advance: (209) 955-8420. EY %g g o) < oV
(] D0+ A U 29
1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons g %’% ﬁv@&” S5E g 05 %’%% %é
with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other eligible = %% % 2 =0 A4 S
passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC). 27 e b T et 25 Ex ks
9 0 \ YEZ ES 8
2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college students I Z L 8 2 g‘% D %%%
. . S X E_Q BoOn S0
with valid ID. g By A 5 g
. ) ) ATIED B W (5 %
3. 1-Ride Express Pass: Sold only at Fare Vending Machines (FVM) =P EE & 5‘§AD ‘gﬁcg
and valid only on Express routes. g 5 O%%}h st 3 =855z
s 5 A oease % WH=ETn
° I 2 b % e s e gi
[ p=s () oR=1.1
Tlt e VI a -~ AD>. = s\eﬂaNeva ‘g_ﬁs g _E_g
AL ScE
S| & et FE .. 2ER =
3 A 098 & \=
RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded G [ ‘E_‘ggg P %é 98 o © a /_n' A
.. . . . . 3 . xo
from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the g weey 3§§$ urio-= \ =y
basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI 2 = g% = L8z § v a
of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you 'g 3 So gg% §§.§ ! gAD gg ﬁx
) e Ee2 ptl =
have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a S %g 3§_ g2 832582 ‘_el esgil a8
complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD. S £E 885 B0 2y s
. . 2 B3 %5 . 28 £ 0
Email: comments@sjRTD.com S #28+ — 25
Phone: (209) 943-1111 s s s B¢ 23 g
S TG S col
Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD) E o iﬁ%‘ie@o wa / [ \
. . © 3 B 5
Attn: Title VI Administrator v % % = ¢ © " g %_c c
PO Box 201010 = g% dugz 5 %508
Stockton, CA 95201 MedisoD 208 ) 2
825 2/ 0
. . . . =0< T
If information is needed in another language, contact o BUPE 5 58 a 5y Z, 2
. ae e . 2 . e = T S o= o3
(209) 943-1111 / Si necesita informacién en otro idioma, 2”“ 523 Kof-2 é% %n éﬁ
= o o & T O £ o
llame a (209) 943-1111 / UpiaJo SUTCHIciRANINOR VSN 50T g5 =
o o Y isone
AN §¢ &91-:35&5{;69 :8NAGE08% (WOE) E&M-9999 / B Ed‘saa\‘fex U,
N N T = = <
IRFFLEHAE S EE, 1BIER (209) 943-1111/ Yog cov E AT B &'\ o
e\ o
ntaub ntawv xav tau ua lwm hom lus, hu rau (209) 943-1111/ g = A Ee Al ) %“% §§§§ 3
. . . . . . 9 958 O
Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang wika, makipag- % §f}§§§ A
ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Néu quy vi can théng tin bang Ak oence 2258 |

mot ngdn ngl khac, vuilong goi s6, (209) 943-1111 Route-047-2020AUG16

* Bus goes out of service

O Stop

‘ Transfer Point

Express

Midtown Corridor

TEMPORARY SERVICE CHANGES
Effective:
August 16, 2020

To Worknet/DMV

Franklin H.S.
DTC
Worknet/DMV

To Franklin High School
Worknet/DMV

DTC
Franklin H.S.

SAN JOAQUIN

(209) 943-1111 | sjRTD.com
fEER A > Jin

Information herein is subject to change without notice.



. . o
EXPrESS 47 1o bmv errecvesosasze  WEEKDAY To Franklin High School EXPrESS Plann|ng
Westbound Eastbound o
_ = = . a tri p?
e o £ §3 §3 o £ ! 2 Use the followi i
=~ = e
2. B e £ OF 4, eER 0 iEREOR L ozt .y RS
EEZ €3 =8 §8 < a 22 TeE= = <= a 3 g =8 E£8 eE=
=5 C g2 wws E£E = = - 8= s & = == s o= 535
SoE EE Sz =E= a a =9 S5== S== B a == Sa s EiE So=
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Trip Planner
540 SM3A S46A S47A 55 603 6:05A 6:08A 609A  6:14A 6:24A 6:27A 6:30
610A  6BA  6I6A  GI7A 6220 6304 632 6:35A 638A  6:44A 6:56A 6:59A 7:00A Sarig Locaton:
6430 646A 6494  G:50A 655 701A  7:03A 707A 708 714A 7:26A 7:29 7320 EE—
7100 Z4A T18A T:A9A 7200 730A  7:32A 7:36A 73 T43A 7:56A 7:50A 8:02A AT
740 T4 T4SA TA9A 754 800A 802 8:06A BO7A  &13A 8:26A 829 8:32A
810A  &14A  &I8A  819A 8200 8304 8324 8:36A 840A  8:46A 8:59A 902 9:05A
40 844A  848A  B49A 854A  900A  9:02A 9:06A 910A  9:16A 9:29 9:32A 9:35A
916A  919A  92A  923A 928A  934A  9:36A 9:40A 944A  9:50A 1003 10:06A 10:09A .
946A  949A 954 9:53A 958A 1004 1006A  10:10A 10140 10:20A 10334 1036A 10:39A Tr|p Planner
10760 10:09A 10224 1023A 10284 1034A  1036A  10:40A 10440 10:50A 1034 11:06A 11:09A
10460 10494 10524 1053A  10:58A 11044 11068 11:10A 1140 11:20A 1334 1136A 11:39A Already on the RTD website?
MI6A 11194 T122A T13A 11284 1134A 1136A  11:40A M40 11:50A 12:03P  12:06P  12:0P 12:11P 12:15P Access the Trip Planner on the
1M46A 11494 11524 1153A 11584 12:04P  12:06P  12:10P 12:14P  12:20P 1233P 1236  12:30P  12:41P 12:45P homepage or on the sidebar for
12:16P  12:19P 1222 12:23P 1228  12:34P 12:36P  12:40P 12:49P  12:55P 1:08P 111P 114 1:16P 1:20P quick and easy trip planning.
122517 12:54P 1257 12:58P  1:03p  1:09P TP 1:15P 119P  1:25P 1:38P 1:41P 1:44P  1:46P 1:50P Most popular destinations
125P  129P  1:33P  1:34P 139 145P  147P  1:51P 1:52P  1:58P 211P 2:14p 217 2:19P 2:23p el prelentad fo e
COnVenlenCe—JUSt enter your
1:55P 1:59P  2:03P  2:04P  2:09P  215P  217P  221P 207 2:13P 2:26P 2:29p 232 2:34P 2:38P e et S D
210P  2:14P  218P  2:19P  224P  230P 232P  2:36P 220 2:28P 2:41P 2:44p 247 2:49P 2:53P
225P  2:29P  233P  2:34P  2:39P  245P  247P  2:51P 237 2:43P 2:56P 2:59P 3:0P  3:04P 3:08P
o B e EHH s e BEE o P I RTD Bus Passes
3:10P  3:14P  3:18P  3:19P  3:24P  330P 3:32P  3:36P 320P  3:28P 3:41P 3:44p 3:47P  3:49P 3:53p * On Your Phone
3:25P  3:29P  3:33P  3:34P  3:39P  345P  347P  3:51P 337 343P 3:56P 3:50p 40P 4:04P 4:08P
3:40P  3:44P  348P  3:49P  3:54P  4:00P  402P  4:06P 3:5P  3:58P 411P 414P 417 419P 4:23p *
410P  414P  418P  419P  424P  430P  432P  4:36P 4070 413P 4:26P 4:29P 43P 4:34P 4:38P
440P  4:44P  448P  4:49P  4:54P  5:00P  5:02P  5:06P 437P  4:43P 4:56P 4:50P 5:00P  5:04P 5:08P
510 5:14P  5:18P  5:19P  5:24P  530P  532P  5:36P 5:0P  5:13P 5:26P 5:20p 53 5:34P 5:38P Get the Token Transit App
5:40P  5:44P  548P  5:49P  5:54P  6:00P  6:02P  6:06P 537P  5:43P 5:56P 5:50P 6:02P  6:04P 6:08P i
6:10P  6:14P  6:18P  6:19P  6:24P  630P  6:32P  6:36P 6:07P  6:13P 6:26P 6:29P 6:32P  6:34P 6:38P
6:40P  6:44P  6:48P 649  6:54P  T:00P  7:02P  7:06P* 637P  6:43P 6:56P 6:59P 7:00P  7:04P 7:08P * o ”
ext “TOKEN
. . to 41411 fora
EFFECTIVE: 08.16.20 WEEKEND To Franklin ngh School download link
Westbound . . Eastbound
% k- 5 E s E - g
= 1 @ = 2o ) @ = 1 = ﬁ
B E. E | o £ s |, 2% =28 £ £ lg B E. | BE 7oV
EEE €2 £8 Eg S S 22 tg: §EE S S 83 <£g§ 88 gE£E ex
=S5 c o= wus £ E = = 95 82 e M b s = e o= =5 S
S8 £ Sz == =y =y =3 S== 5== B8 ) == Sz EE E8&=

BUS

TXT 4 UR NXT BUS

-_O0—O0—0—00—0—0—C 0 —O—0—0—0—0O—0—0—

8:14A 8188 &2A  823A 8:28A 834 8:36A 8:40A 8:42A 8:48A 9:03A 9:06A 909  911A 9:15A _

9:16A 9:20A 9:24A 9:25A 9:30A 936A  9:38A 9:42A 9:44A 9:50A 10:03A 10:06A 10:094  10:11A 10:15A (1) f;\”dt your 5;‘:” el °rf‘
10:16A 10204 10244 1025A 10304 1036A  1038A  10:42A 10440 T0:50A  T1:03A  1L06A  TL09A  TEMA 11:15A the bus stop sign
1M96A  11:200  1124A 11254 11304 11:36A  11:38A 11:42A 11440 11:50A  12:03P  12:06P  12:09P  12:11P 12:15P

1216 1220P  1224P  1225P 1230 1236P  12:38P 12:42P 12:49P  12:55P  1:08P 1:11P 1:14P  1:16P 1:20P @ Textthestop code
121P 1:24p 127P 1:28P 1:33p 139P  141P 1:45p 1:49P 1:55P 2:08P 211P 214P  2:16P 2:20P to (209) 222-3595.
221P 24P 227P 2:28P 233P 239P 241P 2:45P 249P  2:55P 3:08P 3:11P 314 3:16P 3:20P © Get next scheduled
321P 324P 327P  3:28P 3:33p 339P 341P 3:45P 3:49P  3:55P 4:08P 411P 414P  416P 4:20P departure times

421P 424p 427 428P 433p 439P  4:47P 4:45p 4:49P  4:55P 5:08P 5:11P 514P  5:16P 5:20P (within next 2 hours).
521P 524P 527 5:28P 5:33p 539P  541P 5:45P 5:49P  5:55P 6:08P 6:11P 6:14P e e *

Highlighted stops show estimated departure times only. This stop is not a time point. Passengers should plan to arrive at a stop 5 minutes ahead of the estimated departure time. *BUS goes out of service



